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DERBYSHIRE JOINT AREA PRESCRIBING COMMITTEE (JAPC) 
 

Meeting Dates 
 

Meeting: 2nd Tuesday of every month 
 

Meetings will be held on a bimonthly basis virtually via Microsoft Teams. In between these meetings, essential 
items will be emailed to committee members for comments.  

 Meetings to be held from 1.30pm 
 

 Meeting dates 2024 Type of meeting 
Tuesday 9th January 2024 Reading papers only 

Tuesday 13th February 2024 Meeting via MS Teams 
Tuesday 12th March 2024 Reading papers only 

Tuesday 9th April 2024 Meeting via MS Teams 
Tuesday 14th May 2024 Reading papers only 

Tuesday 11th June 2024 Meeting via MS Teams 

Tuesday 9th July 2024 Reading papers only 
Tuesday 13th August 2024 Meeting via MS Teams 

Tuesday 10th September 2024 Reading papers only 
Tuesday 8th October 2024 Meeting via MS Teams 

Tuesday 12th November 2024 Reading papers only 
Tuesday 10th December 2024 Meeting via MS Teams 


